	CIVIM ON VNA SUCH PROPERTY.
HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, O	3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON H
RY AND PETS	2. HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTE
	TATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: CIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATIO EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE
et et al. Solid meste et al sur	
	S. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	I IP FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
what date paid being the comment of	S. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address/rent and to
bied steb tehn o	
(bied stehanological properties of the propertie	5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address/rent and to
	5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address/rent and to
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: S. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address/rent and to
	2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. B. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: S. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address rent and to
	L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE/TO 3. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address/rent and to
	2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. B. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: S. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address rent and to
	L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE/TO 3. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address/rent and to
	L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS. 3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE/TO 3. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address/rent and to

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

ORM	FILE NO	****	TO STREET STATE
4.	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:		
5.	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESS OTHERS:	ION	OF
6.	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)	egas necessaria	er e sange by
		egadacas/eiraen/fisa	
7.	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State when	reabo	uts)
8.	BANK ACCOUNTS:	· ·	
9.	LIFE INSURANCE:	Name of the Purple	apagapan kapan
10.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS		de l'actività
1.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	e garan e a garan e a cara	
	BILITIES: PERSONAL DEBTS:	Andrew or the state of	part or a place of the
			activipations
2.	TRADE DEBTS:	- egit menger egis e	Named and Street
		all the same	egi-senze e i e i e
•		er de konstruktion in	manda, usunigi
	I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debents other securities, if any.	ures,	bone
eve and	I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liability indirect.	oper ies d	irec
	Dated this 28 day of MARCH 1942.		
	(Signature) Joshiski wa (Witness	me	,
FO	R DEPARTMENTAL USE		

RETURNED TO JAPAN. S. S. MARINE ANGEL

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

31st MAY, 1946	DATE March 17, 1943
Our File No. 12041	
Full Name IWAWA, Yoshiaki	
(St	arname in Block Letters)
egistration No. 01774	Mala - Female Age Dec. 1, 1911
	Male - Female Age Dec. 1, 1911 (Check)
Former Address 334 W. 5th	Avenue, Vancouver, B.C.
Date Evacuated May 12, 1942	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Sesent AddressTashme, B	. 6.
Married - Single (Check)	
	Name of Wife Tsuta - #04763 (File 10791) Name of Husband
Name of Mother	Name of Father
	Michi - 2 years
	Asa (N) - 12/9/41.
Requested by J. Spratt	Registered with Custodian No
	(Yes or No)
Additional Information Bowli	ng Alley Boy.

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C. October 10th, 1946. Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building. Vancouver, B.C. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 400 Dear Sir: Re: IWAMA, Yoshiaki. Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions too: place: Cash turned in - - - - - - Nil Draft Issued - - - - - - 3 400.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 400.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

File No. 12041

February 19, 1946

Re: Yoshiaki IWAMA (Mr.) Registration No. 01774.

No property of any kind whatsoever belonging to the above Japanese person was declared by his JP form dated March 28, 1943.

A review of this file reveals no assets of any kind under the jurisdiction of the Custodian, and the file is now being closed.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

P. Douet.

PD/ER

Single of Liagranges Pile No. 12041 Pabruary 19, 1946 Res Torontal TVAR (by.) Registration No. 01774. il sevien of this The reverse to the following claims against the above Japanese persons Dr. Vehida Dr. Re Hlyssaki Union Fish Co. Ltd. - \$46.85 The chain of 13 03 was in the will have by the Gehicle Do claim was made by Dr. Miyasaki, the dobt being mentioned cally by Mrs. Iwam on the back of her form 3 card, and it was decided to Coal with same on the hunbond's file. In our letter to Iwam on April 13, 1944 we advised him that as Dr. Miyasaki had not filed a chain spainst him we would leave the matter to be settled direct and would take of further action. The claim of \$46.85 by the Union Fish Company was admitted by Mr. Iwas in his letter dated Petruary 15, 1946, in which he again stated he was not in a position to make payment. P. S. Rose & Sons, acting for the above Company, have been advised of this and no further action is being taken by the Custodian. NO COURSES COLATUS ACATIST THE ABOVE MAPARISE PERSON ARE REVEAU-TO STATE OF THE ST The above cummung is contilled to be in accordance with the information on files

Tashme, B.C. February 15th, 1946.

EVACUATION SECTION

Heed FEB 1.8 1946

File No. 12041

Office of the Vustodian, 506 Royal Bank oldg., Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sir:

I have received your letter dated Feb.1st, 1946.

Regarding the amount of \$10.00, I owed to Dr.M. Miyazazi, and the claim of \$46.85 by Union Fish Company Ltd., — 9-1/2-2 against me, this matter has not been settled yet, for my income is so little and having 5 dependant it is hard for us to live.

We are intending to go to Japan, but at present I have not any money to cover the above claims.

yours truly,

g Jwama